Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
FISH HOSE PVC

PRODUCT CODE ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE @
20oC
WEIGHT
KG/M
BEND
RADIUS
(mm)
ROLL
LENGTHS
(m)
FKSR-076 76 94 100 1.68 152 20
FKSR-102 102 121 80 2.59 178 20
FKSR-152 152 182 70 5.77 254 20
FKSR-203 203 237 60 8.26 406 25
FKSR-254 254 295 40 13.24 635 12
FKSR-305 305 350 28 15.33 1143 12